#

Grand Encampment of Knights Templar

United States of America & Its Jurisdictions, USA, P.H.A., Inc. g,

International Grand Court Cyrene Crusaders

Auxiliary to the Grand Encampment of Knights Templar
Of The United States of America & Foreign Jurisdictions, P.H.A.

98th Annual Conclave & 54th Annual Grand Session

Grand Lucayan Resort, Freeport, Grand Bahama, Bahamas.



To: Past Most Eminent Grand Masters, Grand Encampment Officers Elected and Appointed Past and Present, Most Eminent Grand Commanders, Deputy Grand Commanders, Grand Generalissimos, Grand Captain Generals of the various affiliated Grand Jurisdictions, Past Grand Commanders, Sir Knights, International Sister Cyrene's, Business, Patrons and Friends

From: Grand Generalissimos Everette Z. Mackey, Souvenir Journal Chairman (2024),

Robert Wakefield Evans Grand Commandery, MOKT,

Princess Captain Reneé Davis, Souvenir Journal Co-Chairperson (2024),

Mary L. Morley Grand Guild, HOTC,

Nassau, N.P., Bahamas.

Email: grandencampmentbahamas@gmail.com

Re: Souvenir Journal Ads Solicitation for the 2024 Grand Encampment of Knights Templar & International Grand Court Cyrene Crusaders of the United States of America & Foreign Jurisdictions, P.H.A. Joint Annual Sessions, Grand Lucayan Resort, Freeport, Grand Bahama, The Bahamas.

Fraternal Greetings, the 98th and 54th Joint Session of the Grand Encampment of Knights Templar & International Grand Court Cyrene Crusaders of the United States of America & Foreign Jurisdictions, P.H.A., will convene in Grand Lucayan Resort, Freeport, Grand Bahama, on Tuesday, June 25 through Saturday, June 29, 2024. We will be publishing a Souvenir Journal which will feature congratulatory messages from Grand Commandery's, Grand Guild's, Prince Hall Affiliated and Concordant Bodies, Businesses and Individuals.

We are requesting your support by placing an ad in the souvenir journal.

- Color Photos in <u>Digital Format</u>
- ❖ The Color theme for the journal is Black and White

ABSOLUTE DEADLINE for the submission of journal ads is May 1st, 2024. Late submission of ads will be returned to sender.

Thank you in advance for your support,

Fraternally,

Everette Z. Mackey Reneé P. Davis

Grand Generalissimos Everette Z. Mackey, Souvenir Journal Committee Chairperson (2024)

Princess Captain Reneé P. Davis

Souvenir Journal Committee Co-Chairperson (2024)

Grand Encampment of Knights Templar

United States of America & Its Jurisdictions, USA, P.H.A., Inc. &



International Grand Court Cyrene Crusaders

Auxiliary to the Grand Encampment of Knights Templar
Of The United States of America & Foreign Jurisdictions, P.H.A.
98th Annual Conclave & 54th Annual Grand Session





ABSOLUTE DEADLINE May 1st. 2024

ADSOLUTE DEADLINE May 15t, 2024			
Please enter my/our subscription for a			page Ad in
The 91st and 47th Joint So of \$	ession Souvenir Journal, for which I /v	we agree to pa	ny the enclosed amount
	Back Cover	inquire	
	Inside Front/Inside back Cover	inquire	
	Full Page Ad	\$100.00	
	Half Page Ad	\$ 60.00	
	Fourth Page	\$ 35.00	
	*Full Ads are first come first serve	e.	
Please Print or Type In	nformation		
Name:			
Title/Body (Fraternal):			
Corporate/Business:			
Address:			

Make check Payable to:

Telephone #______ Email: ____

City/State/Zip: _____

"Grand Encampment K.T. USA PHA"

mail to:

Souvenir Journal Ads, PO. Box # 10788; Killeen, TX 76543

Email confirmation of payment to:

Grand Generalissimos Everette Z. Mackey, Souvenir Journal Committee Chairperson (2024)

Or

Princess Captain Reneé P. Davis Souvenir Journal Committee Co-Chairperson (2024)

grandencampmentbahamas@gmail.com

Please submit Ads/Photos saved in high resolution (JPEG; PDF File or Microsoft Word Documents). Contacts and Advertisements to: grandencampmentbahamas@gmail.com

ABSOLUTE DEADLINE May 1st, 2024